e ,

DATA

17/01
24/01
27/01
31/01
07/02
14/02
21/02
28/02
06/03
13/03
20/03
27/03
03/04
10/04
17/04
24/04
08/05
15/05
22/05
29/05
05/06
12/06
19/06
26/06
03/07
10/07
17/07
24/07
31/07
PAUSA ESTIVA
04/09
11/09
18/09
25/09
02/10
09/10
16/10
23/10
30/10
06/11
13/11
20/11
27/11
04/12
11/12

CATEGORIA

Corsie Fisse
Gruppo C

GARA

Garal
Garal

Cena sociale e premiazioni campionati 2023

Abarth 2000
Corsie Fisse
Hypercar/GT
GT3

Corsie Fisse
Gruppo C
Abarth 2000
Corsie Fisse
Hypercar/GT
GT3

Corsie Fisse
Gruppo C
Abarth 2000
Corsie Fisse
Hypercar/GT
GT3

Corsie Fisse
Gruppo C
Abarth 2000
Corsie Fisse
Hypercar/GT
GT3

Corsie Fisse
Gruppo C
Abarth 2000
Corsie Fisse

Hypercar/GT
GT3

Corsie Fisse
Gruppo C
Abarth 2000
Corsie Fisse
Hypercar/GT
GT3

Corsie Fisse
Gruppo C
Abarth 2000
Corsie Fisse
Hypercar/GT
GT3

Corsie Fisse

Garal
Gara 2
Garal
Garal
Gara 3
Gara 2
Gara 2
Gara 4
Gara 2
Gara 2
Gara 5
Gara3
Gara 3
Gara 6
Gara 3
Gara 3
Gara7
Gara 4
Gara 4
Gara 8
Gara 4
Gara 4
Gara 9
Gara 5
Gara 5
Gara 10

Gara 5
Gara 5
Gara 11
Gara 6
Gara 6
Gara 12
Gara 6
Gara 6
Gara 13
Gara7
Gara7
Gara 14
Gara7
Gara7
Gara 15

CALENDARIO STAGIONE 2024

CORSIA QUALIFICHE

Verde
Verde

Verde

Verde
Verde
Rossa

Bianca

Verde
Rossa
Rossa

Rossa
Rossa
Rossa
Bianca
Bianca
Bianca
Bianca
Bianca
Verde
Verde
Verde

Verde
Verde
Rossa

Bianca

Verde
Rossa + Ranking List
Rossa + Ranking List

Rossa + Ranking List
Rossa + Ranking List
Rossa + Ranking List



